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REPAIR EXISTING BEAMS IN 3 BUILDINGS AT JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
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 Date: January 19, 2022 

    

Contractor Lic. 
(A, B, C-) 

Name/ 
Attendee Phone Number Fax Number/Email DVBE 

APR Construction, Inc. B Eric Scarbrough (619) 247-7327 eric@aprconstruction.com  

Blue Pacific Engineering and 
Construction 

A, B,    
C-8,C-10 Wael Ali  wael@bluepacificeng.com  

Built Pacific, Inc. A, B Aziz Ehsas (858) 546-0053 adel@builtpacific.com  

California Pacific Builders Corp. B, C-9 Daniel Garcia (619) 399-6597 daniel.g@calpacbuildcorp.com X 

De La Fuente Construction, Inc. A, B Hector Ojeda (619) 622-8411 hojeda@dlfci.com  

EBSA Construction B Ebrahim Ashtiani (949) 735-5033 info@ebsaconstruction.com  

Entenman Development Group, Inc. A, B Christina Slattery (619) 317-2868 office@entenmangroup.com  

Fordyce Construction, Inc. A, B Brian Fordyce (619) 449-4272 estimating@fordyceconstruction.com  

GQ Builders, Inc. A, B Ianina Marchuk (619) 806-7111 gqbuilder@gmail.com  

JD Construction Enterprises, Inc. B Daniel 
Hernandez (619) 587-029 daniel@jdconstructionenterprises.com  

JM Electric C-10 Joe Mariano  jmelectric7020@gmail.com  

Loghmani & Associates Design 
Group, Inc. dba L.A. Design Group 

– WLA 
A, B, C-8 Mashid 

Loghmani (310) 497-7318 may@la-designgroup.com  

MEK Enterprises, Inc. B Alex Farlow  alex@4mek.com  

Noble E&C, Inc. B Hanna Kim (424) 283-0873 noblehannakim@gmail.com  

SB Witbeck, Inc. A, B Paul Swearingen (619) 713-4647 paul.swearingen@simplifiedbuilders.com X 

Vasquez Construction Company B, C-33 Kevin Manuel (619) 237-3607 kevin@vasquezco.com  
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